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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15833  100.00% 129.01-130 142 0.90% 3802 24.01% 12173 76.88%
178.01-179 3 0.02% 4 0.03% 15832 99.99% 128.01-129 126 0.80% 3928 24.81% 12031 75.99%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 15829 99.97% 127.01-128 142 0.90% 4070 25.71% 11905 75.19%
176.01-177 4 0.03% 9 0.06% 15828 99.97% 126.01-127 130 0.82% 4200 26.53% 11763 74.29%
175.01-176 4 0.03% 13 0.08% 15824 99.94% 125.01-126 152 0.96% 4352 27.49% 11633 73.47%
174.01-175 12 0.08% 25 0.16% 15820 99.92% 124.01-125 129 0.81% 4481 28.30% 11481 72.51%
173.01-174 3 0.02% 28 0.18% 15808 99.84% 123.01-124 124 0.78% 4605 29.08% 11352 71.70%
172.01-173 9 0.06% 37 0.23% 15805 99.82% 122.01-123 125 0.79% 4730 29.87% 11228 70.92%
171.01-172 9 0.06% 46 0.29% 15796 99.77% 121.01-122 132 0.83% 4862 30.71% 11103 70.13%
170.01-171 15 0.09% 61 0.39% 15787 99.71% 120.01-121 148 0.93% 5010 31.64% 10971 69.29%
169.01- 170 19 0.12% 80 0.51% 15772 99.61% 119.01-120 140 0.88% 5150 32.53% 10823 68.36%
168.01 - 169 21 0.13% 101 0.64% 15753 99.49% 118.01-119 131 0.83% 5281 33.35% 10683 67.47%
167.01 - 168 36 0.23% 137 0.87% 15732 99.36% 117.01-118 121 0.76% 5402 34.12% 10552 66.65%
166.01 - 167 29 0.18% 166 1.05% 15696 99.13%  116.01-117 123 0.78% 5525 34.90% 10431 65.88%
165.01 - 166 36 0.23% 202 1.28% 15667 98.95% 115.01-116 126 0.80% 5651 35.69% 10308 65.10%
164.01 - 165 40 0.25% 242 1.53% 15631 98.72% 114.01-115 143 0.90% 5794 36.59% 10182 64.31%
163.01 - 164 42 0.27% 284 1.79% 15591 98.47% 113.01-114 154 0.97% 5948 37.57% 10039 63.41%
162.01- 163 38 0.24% 322 2.03% 15549 98.21% 112.01-113 130 0.82% 6078 38.39% 9885 62.43%
161.01 - 162 51 0.32% 373 2.36% 15511 97.97%  111.01-112 122 0.77% 6200 39.16% 9755 61.61%
160.01 - 161 49 0.31% 422 2.67% 15460 97.64% 110.01-111 128 0.81% 6328 39.97% 9633 60.84%
159.01 - 160 60 0.38% 482 3.04% 15411 97.33% 109.01- 110 150 0.95% 6478 40.91% 9505 60.03%
158.01 - 159 77 0.49% 559 3.53% 15351 96.96% 108.01-109 134 0.85% 6612 41.76% 9355 59.09%
157.01- 158 86 0.54% 645 4.07% 15274 96.47% 107.01-108 149 0.94% 6761 42.70% 9221 58.24%
156.01 - 157 81 0.51% 726 4.59% 15188 95.93% 106.01 - 107 134 0.85% 6895 43.55% 9072 57.30%
155.01 - 156 70 0.44% 796 5.03% 15107 95.41% 105.01- 106 148 0.93% 7043 44.48% 8938 56.45%
154.01 - 155 95 0.60% 891 5.63% 15037 94.97% 104.01-105 116 0.73% 7159 45.22% 8790 55.52%
153.01 - 154 90 0.57% 981 6.20% 14942 94.37% 103.01- 104 139 0.88% 7298 46.09% 8674 54.78%
152.01-153 72 0.45% 1053 6.65% 14852 93.80% 102.01- 103 141 0.89% 7439 46.98% 8535 53.91%
151.01 - 152 93 0.59% 1146 7.24% 14780 93.35% 101.01-102 152 0.96% 7591 47.94% 8394 53.02%
150.01 - 151 101 0.64% 1247 7.88% 14687 92.76% 100.01 - 101 174 1.10% 7765 49.04% 8242 52.06%
149.01 - 150 112 0.71% 1359 8.58% 14586 92.12%  99.01-100 147 0.93% 7912 49.97% 8068 50.96 %
148.01 - 149 113 0.71% 1472 9.30% 14474 91.42%  98.01-99 170 1.07% 8082 51.05% 7921 50.03%
147.01- 148 108 0.68% 1580 9.98% 14361 90.70%  97.01-98 153 0.97% 8235 52.01% 7751 48.95%

146.01 - 147 107 0.68% 1687 10.65% 14253 90.02%  96.01-97 137 0.87% 8372 52.88% 7598 47.99%
145.01 - 146 107 0.68% 1794 11.33% 14146 89.35%  95.01-96 159 1.00% 8531 53.88% 7461 47.12%
144.01 - 145 116 0.73% 1910 12.06% 14039 88.67%  94.01-95 168 1.06% 8699 54.94% 7302 46.12%
143.01 - 144 102 0.64% 2012 12.71% 13923 87.94%  93.01-94 160 1.01% 8859 55.95% 7134 45.06%
142.01- 143 130 0.82% 2142 13.53% 13821 87.29%  92.01-93 160 1.01% 9019 56.96% 6974 44.05%
141.01 - 142 114 0.72% 2256 14.25% 13691 86.47%  91.01-92 168 1.06% 9187 58.02% 6814 43.04%
140.01 - 141 120 0.76% 2376 15.01% 13577 85.75%  90.01-91 148 0.93% 9335 58.96% 6646 41.98%
139.01 - 140 96 0.61% 2472 15.61% 13457 84.99%  89.01-90 185 1.17% 9520 60.13% 6498 41.04%
138.01-139 124 0.78% 2596 16.40% 13361 84.39%  88.01-89 197 1.24% 9717 61.37% 6313 39.87%
137.01-138 118 0.75% 2714 17.14% 13237 83.60%  87.01-88 183 1.16% 9900 62.53% 6116 38.63%
136.01 - 137 131 0.83% 2845 17.97% 13119 82.86%  86.01-87 162 1.02% 10062 63.55% 5933 37.47%
135.01-136 121 0.76% 2966 18.73% 12988 82.03%  85.01-86 182 1.15% 10244 64.70% 5771 36.45%
134.01-135 130 0.82% 3096 19.55% 12867 81.27%  84.01-85 179 1.13% 10423 65.83% 5589 35.30%
133.01- 134 123 0.78% 3219 20.33% 12737 80.45%  83.01-84 155 0.98% 10578 66.81% 5410 34.17%
132.01-133 126 0.80% 3345 21.13% 12614 79.67%  82.01-83 163 1.03% 10741 67.84% 5255 33.19%
131.01-132 157 0.99% 3502 22.12% 12488 78.87%  81.01-82 174 1.10% 10915 68.94% 5092 32.16%
130.01 - 131 158 1.00% 3660 23.12% 12331 77.88%  80.01-81 164 1.04% 11079 69.97% 4918 31.06%



~

&g 197

pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

B LA fﬁ—;{ SR TE N ED
fEm ek Rat

A& Hotk
160 1.01%
186 1.17%
168 1.06%
140 0.88%
143 0.90%
150 0.95%
147 0.93%
149 0.94%
139 0.88%
132 0.83%
131 0.83%
121 0.76%
129 0.81%
123 0.78%
17 0.74%
109 0.69%
104 0.66%
104 0.66%
96 0.61%
90 0.57%
78 0.49%
81 0.51%
77 0.49%
81 0.51%
71 0.45%
58 0.37%
61 0.39%
74 0.47%
74 0.47%
64 0.40%
46 0.29%
54 0.34%
43 0.27%
47 0.30%
36 0.23%
43 0.27%
40 0.25%
31 0.20%
31 0.20%
35 0.22%
40 0.25%
27 0.17%
24 0.15%
24 0.15%
17 0.11%
18 0.1%
22 0.14%
22 0.14%
16 0.10%
26 0.16%

N
11239

11425
11593
11733
11876
12026
12173
12322
12461
12593
12724
12845
12974
13097
13214
13323
13427
13531
13627
13717
13795
13876
13953
14034
14105
14163
14224
14298
14372
14436
14482
14536
14579
14626
14662
14705
14745
14776
14807
14842
14882
14909
14933
14957
14974
14992
15014
15036
15052
15078

BTtk
70.98%
72.16%
73.22%
74.10%
75.01%
75.96%
76.88%
77.82%
78.70%
79.54%
80.36%
81.13%
81.94%
82.72%
83.46%
84.15%
84.80%
85.46%
86.07%
86.64%
87.13%
87.64%
88.13%
88.64%
89.09%
89.45%
89.84%
90.31%
90.77%
91.18%
91.47%
91.81%
92.08%
92.38%
92.60%
92.88%
93.13%
93.32%
93.52%
93.74%
93.99%
94.16%
94.32%
94.47%
94.57%
94.69%
94.83%
94.97%
95.07%
95.23%

EDEIE D Bat

PN
4754

4594
4408
4240
4100
3957
3807
3660
3511
3372
3240
3109
2988
2859
2736
2619
2510
2406
2302
2206
2116
2038
1957
1880
1799
1728
1670
1609
1535
1461
1397
1351
1297
1254
1207
1171
1128
1088
1057
1026
991
951
924
900
876
859
841
819
797
781

[Epaew
30.03%
29.02%
27.84%
26.78%
25.90%
24.99%
24.04%
23.12%
22.18%
21.30%
20.46%
19.64%
18.87%
18.06%
17.28%
16.54%
15.85%
15.20%
14.54%
13.93%
13.36%
12.87%
12.36%
11.87%
11.36%
10.91%
10.55%
10.16%

9.69%
9.23%
8.82%
8.53%
8.19%
7.92%
7.62%
7.40%
7.12%
6.87%
6.68%
6.48%
6.26%
6.01%
5.84%
5.68%
5.53%
5.43%
5.31%
5.17%
5.03%
4.93%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
15 0.09%
17 0.1%
21 0.13%
23 0.15%
17 0.11%
19 0.12%
25 0.16%
21 0.13%
22 0.14%
23 0.15%
18 0.1%
33 0.21%
40 0.25%
33 0.21%
37 0.23%
41 0.26%
48 0.30%
40 0.25%
54 0.34%
49 0.31%
38 0.24%
37 0.23%
29 0.18%
15 0.09%
14 0.09%

0.06%
4 0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
13 0.08%

RS Bat

NE
15093

15110
15131
15154
15171
15190
15215
15236
15258
15281
15299
15332
15372
15405
15442
15483
15531
15571
15625
15674
15712
15749
15778
15793
15807
15816
15820
15820
15820
15833

BTtk
95.33%
95.43%
95.57%
95.71%
95.82%
95.94%
96.10%
96.23%
96.37%
96.51%
96.63%
96.84%
97.09%
97.30%
97.53%
97.79%
98.09%
98.35%
98.69%
99.00%
99.24%
99.47%
99.65%
99.75%
99.84%
99.89%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

755
740
723
702
679
662
643
618
597
575
552
534
501
461
428
391
350
302
262
208
159
121
84
55
40
26
17
13
13
13

[Epaew

4.77%
4.67%
4.57%
4.43%
4.29%
4.18%
4.06%
3.90%
3.77%
3.63%
3.49%
3.37%
3.16%
2.91%
2.70%
2.47%
2.21%
1.91%
1.65%
1.31%
1.00%
0.76%
0.53%
0.35%
0.25%
0.16%
0.11%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%



